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TYPE B BALLAST BYPASS PLL

•	� Replace up to 40W CFL

• 	� Easily toggle between CCTs via a switch on the lamp

• �	� Up to 2228 lumen output

•	� Universal mounting style

•	�� Instant on – no warmup time

•	 Shatter resistant glass lens

ALSO WORKS  
ON 208V & 240V

80+

CRI

L70

50,000hrs
RATED LIFE

PART # UPC REPLACES WATTAGE LUMENS CCT MOUNTING BASE DLC CODE

LED-7345-FC-G3 197810022763 18W CFL 8.5W 930-980
FLEXCOLOR 

3000K/3500K 
4000K/5000K  

6500K OMNI-DIRECTIONAL
2G11

N/ALED-7344-FC-G3 197810022756 24W CFL 10W 1180-1250

LED-7343-FC-G3 197810022749 36W CFL 16W 1900-2000

LED-7340-FC-G3 197810015338 40W CFL 17W 2024-2228 S-FBNS0Z

BALLAST
BYPASS BEAM ANGLE

140°

FEATURING FLEXCOLOR — ALLOWING EASY IN-FIELD ADJUSTABILITY. 
Perfect for PL applications in offices, hotels, lobbies, schools, etc.

FLEXCOLORFLEXCOLOR
SWITCH BETWEEN 5 CCTs

8.5"

1.7"

12.2"

1.7"

15.9"

1.7"

21.8"

1.7"

0.9"

ENCLOSED 
FIXTURES

OPERATING  
TEMP

-4°F  TO 113°F

2G11

LED-7340/43/44/45-G3

* RECOMMENDED MOUNTING ORIENTATION       BASE UP     BASE DOWN     HORIZONTAL


